
MEN'S 198.0 RESULTS

Men's 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Keagan Loughney Washburn Rural 183.0 285.0 10

2 Ben Kerr Iola High School 198.0 265.0 0

3 Colton  Caswell CH Vikings 198.0 265.0 0

4 Jacob Heeter Riverton High School 196.5 240.0 4

5 DJ Holman Washburn Rural 188.0 225.0 2

6 Julian Carpenter Uniontown 197.0 215.0 1

7 Ryder Goodman Riverton High School 189.0 210.0 0

8 Colby Herring Uniontown 186.0 205.0 0

9 Andruw Martin Uniontown 197.0 200.0 0

10 Jaxon Warford Pittsburg High School 185.0 190.0 0

11 Graham Wilson Washburn Rural 190.0 185.0 0

12 Jesse Bowers Washburn Rural 191.0 185.0 0

13 Jace Haywood Riverton High School 194.5 185.0 0

14 Mason Jackson Independence High School 198.0 165.0 0

15 devin sturm st. paul high school 197.0 160.0 0

16 Eliott Stephenson Chanute High School 190.0 0 0

Men's 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Keagan Loughney Washburn Rural 183.0 405.0 10

2 Ben Kerr Iola High School 198.0 385.0 8

3 Julian Carpenter Uniontown 197.0 365.0 6

4 Colton  Caswell CH Vikings 198.0 365.0 4

5 Ryder Goodman Riverton High School 189.0 360.0 2



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 DJ Holman Washburn Rural 188.0 355.0 1

7 Andruw Martin Uniontown 197.0 320.0 0

8 Jace Haywood Riverton High School 194.5 315.0 0

9 Mason Jackson Independence High School 198.0 315.0 0

10 Jaxon Warford Pittsburg High School 185.0 280.0 0

11 Colby Herring Uniontown 186.0 275.0 0

12 Jesse Bowers Washburn Rural 191.0 245.0 0

13 Graham Wilson Washburn Rural 190.0 200.0 0

14 Eliott Stephenson Chanute High School 190.0 0 0

15 Jacob Heeter Riverton High School 196.5 0 0

16 devin sturm st. paul high school 197.0 0 0

Men's 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Keagan Loughney Washburn Rural 183.0 0 0

2 Jaxon Warford Pittsburg High School 185.0 0 0

3 Colby Herring Uniontown 186.0 0 0

4 DJ Holman Washburn Rural 188.0 0 0

5 Ryder Goodman Riverton High School 189.0 0 0

6 Graham Wilson Washburn Rural 190.0 0 0

7 Eliott Stephenson Chanute High School 190.0 0 0

8 Jesse Bowers Washburn Rural 191.0 0 0

9 Jace Haywood Riverton High School 194.5 0 0

10 Jacob Heeter Riverton High School 196.5 0 0

11 Julian Carpenter Uniontown 197.0 0 0

12 Andruw Martin Uniontown 197.0 0 0

13 devin sturm st. paul high school 197.0 0 0

14 Ben Kerr Iola High School 198.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Colton  Caswell CH Vikings 198.0 0 0

16 Mason Jackson Independence High School 198.0 0 0

Men's 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Keagan Loughney Washburn Rural 183.0 1115.0 10

2 Ben Kerr Iola High School 198.0 1055.0 8

3 Colton  Caswell CH Vikings 198.0 1035.0 6

4 Ryder Goodman Riverton High School 189.0 975.0 4

5 Julian Carpenter Uniontown 197.0 970.0 2

6 DJ Holman Washburn Rural 188.0 945.0 1

7 Jace Haywood Riverton High School 194.5 885.0 0

8 Mason Jackson Independence High School 198.0 875.0 0

9 Andruw Martin Uniontown 197.0 825.0 0

10 Colby Herring Uniontown 186.0 805.0 0

11 Jaxon Warford Pittsburg High School 185.0 785.0 0

12 Jesse Bowers Washburn Rural 191.0 725.0 0

13 Graham Wilson Washburn Rural 190.0 660.0 0

14 devin sturm st. paul high school 197.0 475.0 0

15 Jacob Heeter Riverton High School 196.5 240.0 0

16 Eliott Stephenson Chanute High School 190.0 0 0


